
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WHARNCLIFFE GARDENS - AC103 425 days? Wed 24/11/21 Thu 10/08/23

30 Construction Phase 394 days Mon 17/01/22 Thu 10/08/23

55 Elmton Court (30 Units) 142 days Thu 20/01/22 Fri 12/08/22

81 Window Replacements 15 days Thu 24/03/22 Wed 13/04/22

82  Replace windows 15 days Thu 24/03/22 Wed 13/04/22

107 Hucknall Court (14 Units) 137 days Tue 22/02/22 Thu 08/09/22

133 Window Replacements 7 days Fri 06/05/22 Mon 16/05/22

134  Replace windows 7 days Fri 06/05/22 Mon 16/05/22

161 Helsby Court (20 Units) 135 days Fri 01/04/22 Fri 14/10/22

187 Window Replacements 20 days Wed 01/06/22 Thu 30/06/22

188  Replace windows 20 days Wed 01/06/22 Thu 30/06/22

215 Birch Vale Court (10 Units) 122 days Fri 29/04/22 Fri 21/10/22

241 Window Replacements 5 days Wed 06/07/22 Tue 12/07/22

242  Replace windows 5 days Wed 06/07/22 Tue 12/07/22

267 Rothley Court (17 Units) 127 days Mon 06/06/22 Wed 30/11/22

293 Window Replacements 9 days Mon 01/08/22 Thu 11/08/22

294  Replace windows 9 days Mon 01/08/22 Thu 11/08/22

321 Pennyford Court (33 Units) 160 days Thu 30/06/22 Fri 17/02/23

347 Window Replacements 33 days Fri 02/09/22 Tue 18/10/22

348  Replace windows 33 days Fri 02/09/22 Tue 18/10/22

375 Brackley Court (14 Units) 127 days Tue 02/08/22 Fri 03/02/23

401 Window Replacements 14 days Wed 28/09/22 Mon 17/10/22

402  Replace windows 14 days Wed 28/09/22 Mon 17/10/22

428 Cheadle Court (50 Units) 175 days Mon 05/09/22 Thu 18/05/23

454 Window Replacements 50 days Mon 14/11/22 Mon 30/01/23

455  Replace windows 50 days Mon 14/11/22 Mon 30/01/23

483 Castleford Court (33 Units) 145 days Thu 13/10/22 Tue 16/05/23

509 Window Replacements 33 days Thu 15/12/22 Tue 07/02/23

510  Replace windows 33 days Thu 15/12/22 Tue 07/02/23

537 Ashby Court (30 Units) 145 days Tue 15/11/22 Fri 16/06/23

563 Window Replacements 30 days Wed 25/01/23 Tue 07/03/23

564  Replace windows 30 days Wed 25/01/23 Tue 07/03/23
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